SLSS SLSS Calendar LSEC Season 2020-2021 V6 as at 2/03/2021

Branch Facilitated Courses are highlighted green LSEC monthly meeting dates are highlighted orange
Day Date Event Time Venue Facilitators P;z:i?itti:tr;?;y CIrCLrjr:ir/Me Status
June 2020
Monday 8/06/2020 |ROM closes at Branch for May CLOSED
Tuesday 9/06/2020 |LESC meeting (Exec) 7pm Branch office
Friday 12/06/2020 [ROM closes at SLSNSW for May CLOSED
Saturday 13/06/2020 |Reund4-NSWIRB-Series postponed by SLSNSW due to COVID-19
Suhday 14/06/2020 |Reund-4-NSWHRB-Series postponed by SLSNSW due to COVID-19
Tuesday 16/06/2020 |Trainers Course Session 1 6.30 pm-9.30 pm  |via Zoom # Circ 55 COMPLETED
Thursday 18/06/2020 [Trainers Course Session 2 6.30 pm-9.30 pm |face to face Circ 55 COMPLETED
face to face
Clovelly &
Monday 22/06/2020 |SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm Elouera Cir 02 COMPLETED
Tuesday 23/06/2020 |Trainers Course Session 3 6.30 pm-9.30 pm  |face to face Circ 55 COMPLETED
Wednesday [24/06/2020 |Duty Officer Interviews 6.00 pm SR30 COMPLETED
face to face
Clovelly &
Wednesday [24/06/2020 [SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm Elouera Cir 02 COMPLETED
Thursday 25/06/2020 |Duty Officer Interviews 6.00 pm SR30 COMPLETED
Thursday 25/06/2020 |Trainers Course Session 3 6.30 pm-9.30 pm |face to face Circ 55 COMPLETED
face to face
Clovelly &
Monday 29/06/2020 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm Elouera Cir 02 COMPLETED
29/06/2020 [LSM, DOL meeting with Garie Patrol Support 20/21 |6:30 pm Branch office COMPLETED
Monday
# practical to be done on another date (TBA) face to face when COVID-19 restrictions allow
July 2020
Saturday 4{0742020 |NSW-StateHRB-Champienships
Saturday 4/07/2020 |State DOL meeting via Zoom (Matt S) COMPLETED
Sunday 5/042020 |[NSW-StatetRB-Champienships
Monday 13/07/2020 |ROM closes at Branch for June COMPLETED
13/07/2020 |SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm  |face to face Cir 02 COMPLETED
Monday Clovelly -
Monday 13/07/2020 [Botany Bay/Port Hacking EM for Kane Hughes 1300-1400 COMPLETED
Tuesday 14/07/2020 |LESC meeting 7pm Branch office
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Wednesday [15/07/2020 [SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm fCaIZi éﬁ ;ace Cir 02 COMPLETED
Friday 17/07/2020 |ROM closes at SLSNSW for June COMPLETED
Monday 20/07/2020 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm fcalff/ éﬁ ;ace Cir 02 COMPLETED
Tuesday 21/07/2020 |State DoE meeting via zoom for Craig Howie 6.30 pm - 7.30 pm COMPLETED
Fhursday 23107442020 |AussietRBs-commencetilt Sunday-26/7 postponed by SLSA due to COVID-19
Frelay- 24/0712020 |NSW-2020-State-Conference not conducted
Saturday 25/07/2020 |NSW-2020-State-Conference not conducted
Sunday 26/0712020 |NSW-2020-State Conference not conducted
# practical to be done on another date (TBA) face to face when COVID-19 restrictions allow
* if restrictions change SMBM July and August may be face to face but presently scheduled for zoom delivery
Wednesday [29/07/2020 [LSEC Exec catch up via zoom 6.30 pm zoom COMPLETED
August 2020
Monday 10/08/2020 [ROM closes at Branch for July COMPLETED
Monday 10/08/2020 |SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm __|Branch office Cir 02 COMPLETED
Tuesday 11/08/2020 |LESC meeting 7pm Branch office COMPLETED
Wednesday |12/08/2020 |SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm __|Branch office Cir 02 COMPLETED
Thursday 13/08/2020 |Sutherland LEMC meeting for Kane Hughes COMPLETED
Friday 14/08/2020 |ROM closes at SLSNSW for July COMPLETED
Saturday 15/08/2020 |Pre Gear Inspection Meeting for Club (via zoom) 9am-11am Zoom COMPLETED
Monday 17/08/2020 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Cir 02 COMPLETED
Tuesday 18/08/2020 [State DoE meeting via zoom for Craig Howie 6.30 pm - 7.3pm  [Zoom COMPLETED
Tuesday 18/08/2020 |Trainers Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm Clovelly SLSC Circ 55 COMPLETED
Thursday 20/08/2020 |Trainers Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm Clovelly SLSC Circ 55 COMPLETED
Tuesday 25/08/2020 |Trainers Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm Clovelly SLSC Circ 55 COMPLETED
Thursday 27/08/2020 |Trainers Course Session 4 6.30pm-9.30pm Clovelly SLSC Circ 55 COMPLETED
Saturday 29/08/2020 |Pre Season Meeting for Clubs (via Zoom) 9am - 1pm Zoom COMPLETED
Saturday 29/08/2020 |TFentative Round-NSW-HRBPremiership-@-UYmina  |cancelled by
Sunday 36/08/2020 SLSNSW
Sunday 30/08/2020 |RWC Assessement & Proficiencies 9.00 am COMPLETED
Sunday 30/08/2020 |RWC Pre Season Meeting (via zoom) 4.00 pm Zoom COMPLETED
September 2020
Saturday 5/09/2020 |Gear Inspection -all clubs & services All Day COMPLETED
Saturday 5/09/22020 |Tentative date NSW State IRB Champs @ Fingal  |cancelled by
Sunday 6/00/2020 |Bay SLSNSW
This is a working document updated by Branch Office - subject to change without notice Page 2


http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Circular-02-SMBM-Award-Courses-June-July-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Circular-02-SMBM-Award-Courses-June-July-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Circular-02-SMBM-Award-Courses-June-July-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Circular-02-SMBM-Award-Courses-June-July-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Circular-02-SMBM-Award-Courses-June-July-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/Circular-55-TAE-Trainers-Courses-June-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/Circular-55-TAE-Trainers-Courses-June-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/Circular-55-TAE-Trainers-Courses-June-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/Circular-55-TAE-Trainers-Courses-June-August-2020.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/lifesaving/pre-season-meetings/
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Memo-RWC-Proficiency-and-Pre-Season-Meeting-20-21.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Memo-RWC-Proficiency-and-Pre-Season-Meeting-20-21.pdf
http://surflifesavingsydney.com.au/lifesaving/gear-inspection/

SLSS SLSS Calendar LSEC Season 2020-2021 V6 as at 2/03/2021
Sunday 6/09/2020 |Tamarama Club Pre season meeting - Rachel attending COMPLETED
Tuesday 8/09/2020 |LESC meeting 7pm Branch office COMPLETED
Wednesday |9/09/2020 |New SRC BM Induction Session (via zoom) 7pm - 9pm Zoom pre registrations Memo COMPLETED
Saturday 12/09/2020 |Duty Officer Pre Season Meeting 9am - 11 am approx |Branch office COMPLETED
Saturday 12/09/2020 |SAREX - Randwick Area Clubs & SOG COMPLETED
Saturday 12/09/2020 |North Bondi Club Pre season meeting - Rachel to att{10.00 am North Bondi Club COMPLETED
Saturday 12/09/2020 |State DOL Meeting - Matt attending COMPLETED
Sunday 13/09/2020 |State DOL Meeting - Matt attending COMPLETED
Sunday 13/09/2020 [UAV Pre Season Meeting (via zoom) 10.00 am Zoom COMPLETED
Sunday 13/09/2020 |Bondi Club pre Season meeting - Rachel gam COMPLETED
Monday 14/09/2020 |ROM closes at Branch for August COMPLETED
Monday 14/09/2020 |Bronte Club pre season meeting - Rachel to attend COMPLETED
Tuesday 15/09/202 |Coogee Club pre season meeting - Nikki attending |[7.00 pm COMPLETED
Wednesday |16/09/2020 |South Maroubra Club pre season meeting - Nikki attg6.30 pm Club COMPLETED
Friday 18/09/2020 |ROM closes at SLSNSW for August COMPLETED
Satarday 19/09/26820 |Assessers-CourseDay-1 8.00-to-4-00pm Branch-office Shraoa Cancelled
Sunday 20/09/2020 |Assessors-CourseBDay-2 8.00-to-4.00pm Branch-office Cancelled
Sunday 20/09/2020 |Clovelly Club pre Season meeting - Nikki attending [2.00 pm Club COMPLETED
Thursday 24/09/2020 [New SRC BM Induction Session (via zoom) Zoom Memo COMPLETED
Saturday 26/09/2020 |PATROLS COMMENCE Season 2020-21

Tuesday 29/09/2020 [New SRC BM Induction Session (via zoom) Zoom Memo COMPLETED
October 2020

Monday 12/10/2020 [ROM closes at Branch for September Branch office

Tuesday 13/10/2020 [LESC meeting 7pm Branch office

Friday 16/10/2020 |ROM closes at SLSNSW for September COMPLETED
Mon-Frid 19/10 to 23/10|Linda on annual leave from Branch Office COMPLETED
Wednesday [28/10/2020 [State DoOE meeting - for Craig Howie 6.30pm-7.30pm  |Vvia Zoom COMPLETED
November 2020

Monday 9/11/2020 |ROM closes at Branch for October COMPLETED
Monday 9/11/2020 |SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Circular 17 | COMPLETED
Tuesday 10/11/2020 [LESC meeting 7pm Branch office

Wednesday |11/11/2020 |SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Circular 17 | COMPLETED
Thursday 12/11/2020 [Sutherland LEMC meeting for Kane Hughes
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Friday 13/11/2020 [ROM closes at SLSNSW for October

Monday 16/11/2020 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Circular 17 | COMPLETED
Wednesday [18/11/2020 [Botany/Port Hacking EMC Meeting for Kane Hughes|1.00 pm

Friday 20/11/2020 |[REMC Meeting - Kane to attend

Saturday 21/11/2020 [Gold Medallion Assessment 8.00am to 12.00pm |Maroubra Beach Circular 18 | COMPLETED
Saturday 21/11/202 |ALBERT @ Garie Circular 20 | COMPLETED
Sunday 22/11/2020 |ALBERT @ Garie Circular 20 | COMPLETED
Foesday 24142020 |SMAR-Course-Sessign-t—ibe 6-30pm-9-30pm TFBA Not conducted
Wednesday |25/11/23020| State DoE meeting - for Craig Howie 6.30 pm-8.30 pm  |Zoom COMPLETED
Fhursday 264142020 |SMAR Course-Session2—tbe 6-30pm-9-30pm FBA Not conducted
Saturday 2812020 |SMAR-Course-Sesston3—the 8.00am-16-00pm  |FBA Not conducted
Monday 30/11/2020 |[SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Circular 26 | COMPLETED
December 2020

Thursday  |3/12/2020 |SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm |Branch office Circular 26 | COMPLETED
Wednesday [9/12/2020 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm  |Branch office Circular 26 | COMPLETED
Tuesday 8/12/2020 |LESC meeting 7pm Branch office

Monday 14/12/2020 [ROM closes at Branch for November COMPLETED
Thursday 17/12/2020 |State DOL Meeting - for Matt S 6pm Zoom COMPLETED
Friday 18/12/2020 [ROM closes at SLSNSW for November COMPLETED
Monday 21/12/2020 [New SRC BM Induction Session (via zoom) Zoom Memo COMPLETED
January 2021

Thursday 7/01/2021 [SLSS Female RWC Operators Development Day Lugano COMPLETED
Monday 11/01/2021 [ROM closes at Branch for December COMPLETED
Tuesday 12/01/2021 [LESC meeting (Executive only - rescheduled to 17/1) COMPLETED
Friday 15/01/2021 [ROM closes at SLSNSW for December COMPLETED
Saturday 16/01/2021 [Gold Medallion Assessment 8.00am to 12.00pm |North Cronulla Circular 33 COMPLETED
Tuesday 19/014/2623 |[SMAR-Ceurse-Sessiont 6-30pm-9-30pm FBA Not conducted
Thursday 24042021 |SMAR - Course-Sessien2 6-30pm-9-30pm FBA Not conducted
Saturday 231042021 [SMAR-Ceurse-Session-3 8.00am-16:00pm  [FBA Not conducted
Saturday 30/01/2021 |SLSS Branch Age Championships COMPLETED
Sunday 31/01/2021 |SLSS Branch Age Championships COMPLETED
February 2021

Saturday |6/2/2021 SLSS Branch Championships Opens COMPLETED
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Sunday 71212021 SLSS Branch Championships Masters & LS COMPLETED
Monday 8/02/2021 |SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Circular 35 COMPLETED
Tuesday 9/02/2021 |LESC meeting 7pm Branch office COMPLETED
Wednesday [10/02/2021 [SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Circular 35 COMPLETED
Thursday 11/02/2021 [LEMC Meeting - Kane to attend COMPLETED
Saturday 13/02/2021 [SLSS Branch Championships Surf Boats
Monday 15/02/2021 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office Circular 35 COMPLETED
Monday 15/02/2021 [Rescue of the Month - January closes at Branch COMPLETED
Saturday 20/02/2021 |SLSS Branch R & R Championships
Saturday 20/62/2021 |~ zcessors-Course-Day1—FBC 8.00-to-4-00pm Branch-office Not conducted
Strday 240212021 |Assessers Course-Bay2—FBE 8.00-t0-4.00pm Branch-office Not conducted
Foesday 231022021 |SMAR Course-Sessiep1+—TFBC 6-30pm-9-30pm FBA Not conducted
Fhursday 260212021 |SMAR-Ceurse-Sessier2—FBE 6-30pm-9-30pm FBA Not conducted
Saturday 240212021 | AT Coavsa-Sessien3—FBE 8.00am-16:00pm  |FBA Not conducted
Thursday 25/02/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs - U9, U10, U1l Water - Swansea Belmont Sand - Redhead COMPLETED
Friday 26/02/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs - U9, U10, U1l Water - Swansea Belmont Sand - Redhead COMPLETED
Saturday 27/02/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs - U12, U13, U14 Water - Swansea Belmont Sand - Redhead COMPLETED
Sunday 28/02/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs - U12, U13, U14 Water - Swansea Belmont Sand - Redhead COMPLETED
March 2021
Friday 5/03/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs - U15, U17, U19,0pen Water - Swansea Belmont
Saturday 6/03/2020 |SLSNSW State Champs - U15, U17, U19,0pen Water - Swansea Belmont Sand - Redhead RnR - TBC
Sunday 7/03/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs - U15, U17, U19,0pen Water - Swansea Belmont Sand - Redhead MP - TBC
Tuesday 9/03/2021 |LESC meeting 7pm Branch office
Friday 12/03/2021 [SLSNSW State Champs - Champion Lifesaver Swansea Belmont
Saturday 13/03/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs- Masters Water & Beach & |Swansea Belmont

Patrol
Sunday 14/03/2021 [SLSNSW State Champs-Masters Water & First Aid |swansea Belmont
Monday 15/03/2021 [Rescue of the Month - February closes at Branch
Saturday 13/03/2021 |AssessersCourse Day3—FBC 8.00-to-4-00pm Branch-office Not conducted
Friday 19/03/2021 |State DoE meeting - Craig to attend PM Dinner
Saturday 20/03/2021 [State DoE meeting - Craig to attend All day Belrose, SLSNSW
Sunday 21/03/2021 [RWC Operator Information Session 8am-10am Lugano Ave Circular 40
Friday 19/03/2021 [SLSNSW State Champs - Masters/Reserve Boats |swansea Belmont
Saturday 20/03/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs- Boats Swansea Belmont
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Sunday 21/03/2021 |SLSNSW State Champs- Boats Swansea Belmont

Saturday 20/03/2021 |Gold Medallion Assessment 8.00am to 12.00pm |Maroubra Beach Circular 41

Fuesday 2310312021 |SMAR-Course-Sessieh-—TBE 6-30pm-9-30pm Not conducted
lhapsday 250312021 |SMAR Course-Sessign2-—TBC 6.30pm-9.30pm TBA Not conducted
Saturday 2703/2021 |SMAR Course-Session3—TBC 8.00am-16:00pm  |FBA Not conducted
April 2021

Aussies on Sunshine Coast 16 April to 24 April 2021
Easter Weekend 1-4 April 2021

Tuesday 6/04/2021 |LESC meeting 7pm Branch office

Wednesday |7/05/2021 |SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office

Monday 12/04/2021 |SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office

Wednesday |14/04/2021 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office

Sunday 25/04/2021 |PATROLS FINISH SEASON 2020-21

May 2021

Saturday 1/05/2021 [NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 1

Sunday 2/05/2021 |NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 1

Monday 3/05/2021 [SMBM Course Session 1 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office

Wednesday [5/05/2021 [SMBM Course Session 2 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office
Award processing closes at Branch office for

Friday 7/05/2021 [season 2020-21 award stats

Saturday 8/05/2021 |Education end of Season Meeting AM TBC

Monday 10/05/2021 |SMBM Course Session 3 6.30pm-9.30pm Branch office

Tuesday 11/05/2021 [LESC meeting 7pm Branch office

Saturday 15/05/2021 [NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 2

Sunday 16/05/2021 [NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 2

Saturday 29/05/2021 |NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 3

Saturday 29/05/2021 |SLS Sydney Branch Awards of Excellence

Sunday 30/05/2021 |NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 3

June 2021

Saturday 12/06/2021 [NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 4

Sunday 13/06/2021 |NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 4

Saturday 26/06/2021 |NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 5

Sunday 27/06/2021 |NSW Sharkskin IRB Round 5
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July 2021

NSW State IRB Champs - 9th, 10, 11th July 2021

Aussie IRB Champs - 22, 23, 24, 25th July 2021
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